Injection SECTIONS :-

Injection SECTIONS :-

S.No. Composition Claim Pack Size Carton/without JRemarks
1 [Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
IAmoxycillin Sodium eg. Amoxy 250 mg 7.5 ml lInclude all
2 JEach Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
IAmoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy 500 mg 7.5 ml Iinclude all
3 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
moxycillin Sodium eg. Amoxy 500 mg 7.5 mi Iinclude all
Potassium Clavulenate eq. Clavulanic acid 50 mg
4 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
moxycillin Sodium eg. Amoxy 500 mg 7.5 mi Iinclude all
Potassium Clavulenate eq. Clavulanic acid 100 mg
5 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
moxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy 1000 mg 10 mi IInclude all
Potassium Clavulenate eq. Clavulanic acid 200 mg
6 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
moxycillin Sodium eg. Amoxy 250 mg 7.5 mi [include all
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin 250 mg
7 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
moxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy 125 mg 7.5 ml linclude all
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin 125 mg
8 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
moxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy 500 mg 10 mi linclude all
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin 500 mg
9 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi 50 mg 7.5 ml Iinclude all
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin 25 mg
10 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi 125 mg 7.5 mi Iinclude all
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin 125 mg
1 Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi 250 mg 7.5 mi Iinclude all
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Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone
Sulbactam Sod eq.Sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-

Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime

250 mg

500 mg
500 mg

250 mg

1000 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

125 mg

250 mg

100 mg

1000 mg

1000 mg

1gm

750 mg

500 mg

1gm

500 mg

1gm

500 mg

10 ml

10 ml

20 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

20 ml

10 ml

10 ml

7.5 ml

20 ml

10 ml

7.5 ml

linclude all

linclude all

IInclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all
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Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime
Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-

Meropenium

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Meropenium

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Meropenium

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Meropenium

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

JEach Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-

250 mg

125 mg

125 mg

250 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

125 mg

250 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

125 mg
125 mg

250 mg
250 mg

500 mg
500 mg

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

Ilnclude all

|Inc|ude all

Include all
linclude all
linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all
lInclude all
linclude all
Jinclude all
linclude all

linclude all
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|cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-

Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
IAmpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi

JEach Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
IAmpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi

[Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
IAmpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi

[Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

[Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

mpicillin Sodium eq. Ampi

Fach Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefazoline Sodium eq. Cefazoline

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefazoline Sodium eq. Cefazoline

1000 mg

500 mg

125 mg

250 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

250 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

1000 mg
500 mg

750 mg

250 mg

1000 mg

1000 mg

250 mg

500 mg

20 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

20 ml

10 ml

20 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

Include all

linclude all

linclude all

IInclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all
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Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefazoline Sodium eq. Cefazoline

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftazidime Sod. Eq. Ceftazidime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftazidime Sod. Eq. Ceftazidime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftazidime Sod. Eq. Ceftazidime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime

1000 mg

250 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

500 mg
250 mg

250 mg

125 mg

500 mg
250 mg

250 mg

125 mg

250 mg

500 mg

750 mg

1000 mg

1500 mg

10 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

20 ml

Include all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

IInclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

IInclude all

linclude all

Include all
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Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone
Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam

Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-
Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone
[Tazotabactam

JEach Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-

1000 mg
500 mg

500 mg
250 mg

500 mg
500 mg

1000 mg
1000 mg

250 mg

500 mg

1000 mg

500 mg
250 mg

1000 mg
500 mg

2000 mg
1000 mg

1000 mg
125 mg

1000 mg
125 mg

20 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

20 ml

7.5 ml

7.5 ml

10 ml

10 ml

20 ml

30 ml

10 ml

10 ml

linclude all

linclude all

IInclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all

linclude all




moxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxycillin 1000 mg 0 ml Include all
Pottasium Clevnate eq. Clavulanic acid 00 mg
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