Injection SECTIONS:-

Injection SECTIONS:-

S.No.	Composition	Claim	Pack Size	Carton/without	Remarks
1	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy	250 mg		Include all	
2	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
3	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy Potassium Clavulenate eq. Clavulanic acid	500 mg 50 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
4	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy Potassium Clavulenate eq. Clavulanic acid	500 mg 100 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
5	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy Potassium Clavulenate eq. Clavulanic acid	1000 mg 200 mg	10 ml	Include all	
6	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	250 mg 250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
7	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	125 mg 125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
8	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxy Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	500 mg 500 mg	10 ml	Include all	
9	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	50 mg 25 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
10	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	125 mg 125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
11	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	

ĺ	Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	250 mg	I	l I	ı
12	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	500 mg 500 mg	10 ml	Include all	
13	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	250 mg 1000 mg	10 ml	Include all	
14	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	500 mg 1000 mg	20 ml	Include all	
15	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone	125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
16	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
17	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone	100 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
18	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone Sulbactam Sod eq.Sulbactam	1000 mg 1000 mg	20 ml	Include all	
19	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone	1 gm	10 ml	Include all	
20	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone	750 mg	10 ml	Include all	
21	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
22	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1 gm 500 mg	20 ml	Include all	
23	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime	1 gm	10 ml	Include all	
24	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	

25	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
26	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime sodium eq Ceftazidime	125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
27	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Meropenium	125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
28	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Meropenium	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
29	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Meropenium	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
30	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Meropenium	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all
31	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime	125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
32	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
33	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
34	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all
35	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	125 mg 125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
36	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	250 mg 250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
37	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	500 mg 500 mg	10 ml	Include all
38	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-			

	Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1000 mg 500 mg	20 ml	Include all	
39	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone	125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
40	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
41	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
42	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all	
43	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
44	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
45	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all	
46	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1000 mg 500 mg	20 ml	Include all	
47	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	750 mg 250 mg	10 ml	Include all	
48	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ampicillin Sodium eq. Ampi Cloxacillin Sod.eq.Cloxacillin	1000 mg 1000 mg	20 ml	Include all	
49	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefazoline Sodium eq. Cefazoline	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
50	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefazoline Sodium eq. Cefazoline	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
				1 1	

51	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefazoline Sodium eq. Cefazoline	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all	
52	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime Sod. Eq. Ceftazidime	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
53	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime Sod. Eq. Ceftazidime	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
54	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftazidime Sod. Eq. Ceftazidime	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all	
55	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	500 mg 250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
56	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefotaxime Sod. Eq Cefotaxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	250 mg 125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
57	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	500 mg 250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
58	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	250 mg 125 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
59	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
60	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
61	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime	750 mg	7.5 ml	Include all	
62	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all	
63	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime	1500 mg	20 ml	Include all	

64	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1000 mg 500 mg	20 ml	Include all
65	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefuroxime Sodium eq.Cefuroxime Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	500 mg 250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
66	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	500 mg 500 mg	10 ml	Include all
67	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cefaparazone Sodium eq. Cefaparazone Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1000 mg 1000 mg	20 ml	Include all
68	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum	250 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
69	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum	500 mg	7.5 ml	Include all
70	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum	1000 mg	10 ml	Include all
71	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	500 mg 250 mg	10 ml	Include all
72	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1000 mg 500 mg	20 ml	Include all
73	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Cifpirum Sulphate eq. Cifpirum Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	2000 mg 1000 mg	30 ml	Include all
74	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone Sulbactam Sodium eq.sulbactam	1000 mg 125 mg	10 ml	Include all
72	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :- Ceftriaxone Sodium eq. Ceftriaxone Tazotabactam	1000 mg 125 mg	10 ml	Include all
73	Each Vial Contains (Reconstituted) :-			

Amoxycillin Sodium eq. Amoxycillin 1000 mg 20 ml Pottasium Clevnate eq. Clavulanic acid 200 mg	Include all
---	-------------